
FILING COMPARISONS

      United States Bankruptcy Court

      Eastern District of Wisconsin

      Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons  2017 (Year to Date)

January 1 ‐ April

7 11 12 13 Total

2017 2,842 2 3 1,337 4,184

2016 3,043 8 9 1,354 4,414

Difference ‐201 ‐6 ‐6 ‐17 ‐230

% Change ‐7% ‐38% ‐38% ‐1% ‐5%

Total

2017 1,317

2016 1,465

Difference ‐148

% Change ‐10%

Revised: May 1, 2017

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)

April

7

885

1,046

‐161

‐15%

13
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419

13

3%


