## **FILING COMPARISONS**



United States Bankruptcy Court Eastern District of Wisconsin Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons 2017 (Year to Date)						
January 1 - April						
	7	11	12	13	Total	
2017	2,842	2	3	1,337	4,184	
2016	3,043	8	9	1,354	4,414	
Difference	-201	-6	-6	-17	-230	
% Change	-7%	-38%	-38%	-1%	-5%	

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)					
April					
	7	13	Total		
2017	885	432	1,317		
2016	1,046	419	1,465		
Difference	-161	13	-148		
% Change	-15%	3%	-10%		

Revised: May 1, 2017